
Amount Received

Winners by Grantee, Field Office, Program
SF 424 TA SuperNOFA  2008

Wednesday, September 09, 2009 12:15:20 PM

Program Name Field Office

Abt Associates001  

$200,000NationalCDBG TA

$200,000 SubTotal by Program:

$2,400,000NationalHOMELESS T

$2,400,000 SubTotal by Program:

$2,600,000Grantee Grand Total:

AIDS Housing Corporation0139 

$200,000NationalHOPWA TA

$200,000 SubTotal by Program:

$200,000Grantee Grand Total:

Alaska Housing Finance Corporation092  

$50,000Alaska State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000 SubTotal by Program:

$50,000Alaska State OfficeHOME TA

$50,000 SubTotal by Program:

$30,000Alaska State OfficeHOMELESS T

$30,000 SubTotal by Program:

$130,000Grantee Grand Total:

Capital Access, Inc.004  

$50,000Connecticut State OfficeHOME TA

$76,300New Jersey State OfficeHOME TA

$50,000Pennsylvania State OfficeHOME TA

$50,000St. Louis Area OfficeHOME TA

$226,300 SubTotal by Program:

$226,300Grantee Grand Total:

Cloudburst Consulting Group, Inc.0001 

$200,000NationalCDBG TA

$200,000 SubTotal by Program:

$1,500,000NationalHOMELESS T
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Amount Received

Winners by Grantee, Field Office, Program
SF 424 TA SuperNOFA  2008

Wednesday, September 09, 2009 12:15:20 PM

Program Name Field Office

$1,500,000 SubTotal by Program:

$1,700,000Grantee Grand Total:

Coalition on Homelessness

    and Housing in Ohio

015  

$60,000Ohio State OfficeHOMELESS T

$60,000 SubTotal by Program:

$60,000Grantee Grand Total:

Common Ground019  

$29,270Washington State OfficeHOMELESS T

$29,270 SubTotal by Program:

$29,270Grantee Grand Total:

Community Frameworks065  

$50,000Washington State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000 SubTotal by Program:

$46,300Oregon State OfficeHOME TA

$50,000Washington State OfficeHOME TA

$96,300 SubTotal by Program:

$146,300Grantee Grand Total:

Corporation for Supportive Housing024  

$95,000California State OfficeHOMELESS T

$15,000Maryland State OfficeHOMELESS T

$105,000Michigan State OfficeHOMELESS T

$30,000New Jersey State OfficeHOMELESS T

$245,000 SubTotal by Program:

$245,000Grantee Grand Total:

Dennison Associates025  

$50,000Buffalo Area OfficeHOME TA

$46,300Caribbean OfficeHOME TA

$50,000District of Columbia OfficeHOME TA
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Amount Received

Winners by Grantee, Field Office, Program
SF 424 TA SuperNOFA  2008

Wednesday, September 09, 2009 12:15:20 PM

Program Name Field Office

$50,000Houston TexasHOME TA

$32,500Illinois State OfficeHOME TA

$550,000NationalHOME TA

$50,000Nebraska State OfficeHOME TA

$20,000New Jersey State OfficeHOME TA

$100,000New York State OfficeHOME TA

$50,000Oklahoma State OfficeHOME TA

$50,000Pittsburgh Area OfficeHOME TA

$25,000San Antonio Area OfficeHOME TA

$50,000Texas State OfficeHOME TA

$1,123,800 SubTotal by Program:

$15,000Alabama State OfficeHOMELESS T

$30,000Buffalo Area OfficeHOMELESS T

$15,000Houston TexasHOMELESS T

$50,000New York State OfficeHOMELESS T

$110,000 SubTotal by Program:

$1,233,800Grantee Grand Total:

Department of Housing and Community 

  Development, Commonwealth of Mass.

45956

$150,000Massachusetts State OfficeHOME TA

$150,000 SubTotal by Program:

$150,000Grantee Grand Total:

Douglas-Cherokee Economic Authority, Inc.028  

$50,000Tennessee/Knoxville Area OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000 SubTotal by Program:

$50,000Grantee Grand Total:

Enterprise Community Partners00140

$225,000California State OfficeCHDO TA

$200,000Los Angeles Area OfficeCHDO TA

$425,000 SubTotal by Program:

$85,000California State OfficeHOME TA

$120,000Los Angeles Area OfficeHOME TA
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Amount Received

Winners by Grantee, Field Office, Program
SF 424 TA SuperNOFA  2008

Wednesday, September 09, 2009 12:15:20 PM

Program Name Field Office

$205,000 SubTotal by Program:

$630,000Grantee Grand Total:

Homeless Network of Texas dba Texas Homeless Network00148

$60,000Texas State OfficeHOMELESS T

$60,000 SubTotal by Program:

$60,000Grantee Grand Total:

Housing Action of Illinois00149

$150,000Illinois State OfficeCHDO TA

$150,000 SubTotal by Program:

$150,000Grantee Grand Total:

Housing and Community Development

   Network of New Jersey

104  

$50,000New Jersey State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000 SubTotal by Program:

$50,000Grantee Grand Total:

Housing Assistance Council102  

$100,000California State OfficeCHDO TA

$150,000Georgia State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000Illinois State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000Kansas/Missouri State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000Louisiana State OfficeCHDO TA

$99,000Massachusetts State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000Mississippi State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000Nebraska State OfficeCHDO TA

$150,000New Mexico State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000New York State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000North Carolina State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000South Carolina State OfficeCHDO TA

$899,000 SubTotal by Program:

$899,000Grantee Grand Total:
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Amount Received

Winners by Grantee, Field Office, Program
SF 424 TA SuperNOFA  2008

Wednesday, September 09, 2009 12:15:20 PM

Program Name Field Office

Housing Development Center, Inc.46442

$50,000Oregon State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000 SubTotal by Program:

$50,000Grantee Grand Total:

ICF Incorporated, L.L.C.041  

$300,000NationalCDBG TA

$300,000 SubTotal by Program:

$61,700California State OfficeHOME TA

$53,700Caribbean OfficeHOME TA

$80,500Georgia State OfficeHOME TA

$37,500Illinois State OfficeHOME TA

$80,500Jacksonville Area OfficeHOME TA

$53,700Kansas/Missouri State OfficeHOME TA

$52,000Kentucky State OfficeHOME TA

$65,000Los Angeles Area OfficeHOME TA

$2,470,376NationalHOME TA

$53,700New Jersey State OfficeHOME TA

$80,500North Carolina State OfficeHOME TA

$52,000Ohio State OfficeHOME TA

$53,700Oregon State OfficeHOME TA

$53,700Tennessee/Knoxville Area OfficeHOME TA

$26,800Texas State OfficeHOME TA

$3,275,376 SubTotal by Program:

$30,000Caribbean OfficeHOMELESS T

$30,000District of Columbia OfficeHOMELESS T

$15,000Maryland State OfficeHOMELESS T

$1,700,000NationalHOMELESS T

$15,000Pennsylvania State OfficeHOMELESS T

$20,000Pittsburgh Area OfficeHOMELESS T

$15,000St. Louis Area OfficeHOMELESS T

$30,000Virginia State OfficeHOMELESS T

$1,855,000 SubTotal by Program:

$309,319NationalHOPWA TA

$309,319 SubTotal by Program:

Page 5 of 11



Amount Received

Winners by Grantee, Field Office, Program
SF 424 TA SuperNOFA  2008

Wednesday, September 09, 2009 12:15:20 PM

Program Name Field Office

$5,739,695Grantee Grand Total:

Illinois Community Action Association45046

$30,000Illinois State OfficeHOMELESS T

$30,000 SubTotal by Program:

$30,000Grantee Grand Total:

Local Initiatives Support Corporation049  

$50,000Connecticut State OfficeCHDO TA

$101,000Massachusetts State OfficeCHDO TA

$150,000New York State OfficeCHDO TA

$301,000 SubTotal by Program:

$301,000Grantee Grand Total:

Michigan State Housing Development Authority077  

$200,000Michigan State OfficeCHDO TA

$200,000 SubTotal by Program:

$150,000Michigan State OfficeHOME TA

$150,000 SubTotal by Program:

$350,000Grantee Grand Total:

Minnesota Housing Partnership051  

$200,000Minnesota State OfficeCHDO TA

$200,000 SubTotal by Program:

$100,000Minnesota State OfficeHOME TA

$100,000 SubTotal by Program:

$45,000Minnesota State OfficeHOMELESS T

$45,000 SubTotal by Program:

$345,000Grantee Grand Total:

National Council on Agricultural Life & 

  Labor Research Fund (NCALL)

00158

$50,000Pennsylvania State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000 SubTotal by Program:
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Amount Received

Winners by Grantee, Field Office, Program
SF 424 TA SuperNOFA  2008

Wednesday, September 09, 2009 12:15:20 PM

Program Name Field Office

$50,000Grantee Grand Total:

New Mexico Coalition to End Homelessness061  

$15,000New Mexico State OfficeHOMELESS T

$15,000 SubTotal by Program:

$15,000Grantee Grand Total:

New Mexico Mortgage Finance Authority122  

$50,000New Mexico State OfficeHOME TA

$50,000 SubTotal by Program:

$50,000Grantee Grand Total:

New York State Rural Housing Coalition, Inc.204  

$50,000Buffalo Area OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000 SubTotal by Program:

$50,000Grantee Grand Total:

Ohio Capital Corporation for Housing066  

$150,000Ohio State OfficeCHDO TA

$150,000 SubTotal by Program:

$148,000Ohio State OfficeHOME TA

$148,000 SubTotal by Program:

$298,000Grantee Grand Total:

Paula Harper dba Community Solutions0009 

$30,000New Mexico State OfficeHOMELESS T

$30,000 SubTotal by Program:

$30,000Grantee Grand Total:

Regional Housing and Community

    Development Alliance

125  

$50,000Illinois State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000St. Louis Area OfficeCHDO TA

$100,000 SubTotal by Program:
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Amount Received

Winners by Grantee, Field Office, Program
SF 424 TA SuperNOFA  2008

Wednesday, September 09, 2009 12:15:20 PM

Program Name Field Office

$100,000Grantee Grand Total:

Rural Community Assistance Corporation073  

$250,000California State OfficeCHDO TA

$200,000Colorado State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000Hawaii State OfficeCHDO TA

$150,000New Mexico State OfficeCHDO TA

$650,000 SubTotal by Program:

$95,000California State OfficeHOME TA

$150,000Colorado State OfficeHOME TA

$50,000Hawaii State OfficeHOME TA

$100,000New Mexico State OfficeHOME TA

$395,000 SubTotal by Program:

$45,000Colorado State OfficeHOMELESS T

$45,000 SubTotal by Program:

$1,090,000Grantee Grand Total:

Technical Assistance Collaborative, Inc.080  

$15,000Alabama State OfficeHOMELESS T

$85,000California State OfficeHOMELESS T

$15,000Florida State OfficeHOMELESS T

$45,000Georgia State OfficeHOMELESS T

$30,000Hawaii State OfficeHOMELESS T

$45,000Jacksonville Area OfficeHOMELESS T

$30,000Kansas/Missouri State OfficeHOMELESS T

$45,000Kentucky State OfficeHOMELESS T

$120,000Massachusetts State OfficeHOMELESS T

$30,000Nebraska State OfficeHOMELESS T

$85,000New York State OfficeHOMELESS T

$45,000North Carolina State OfficeHOMELESS T

$15,000Oklahoma State OfficeHOMELESS T

$30,000Oregon State OfficeHOMELESS T

$25,000Pittsburgh Area OfficeHOMELESS T

$660,000 SubTotal by Program:
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Amount Received

Winners by Grantee, Field Office, Program
SF 424 TA SuperNOFA  2008

Wednesday, September 09, 2009 12:15:20 PM

Program Name Field Office

$660,000Grantee Grand Total:

Training and Development Associates, Inc.169  

$300,000NationalCDBG TA

$300,000 SubTotal by Program:

$50,000Arkansas State OfficeCHDO TA

$275,000California State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000Connecticut State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000District of Columbia OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000Florida State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000Hawaii State OfficeCHDO TA

$100,000Houston TexasCHDO TA

$150,000Illinois State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000Indiana State OfficeCHDO TA

$150,000Kentucky State OfficeCHDO TA

$300,000Los Angeles Area OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000Louisiana State OfficeCHDO TA

$150,000Maryland State OfficeCHDO TA

$100,000Mississippi State OfficeCHDO TA

$500,000NationalCHDO TA

$50,000New Jersey State OfficeCHDO TA

$250,000New York State OfficeCHDO TA

$150,000North Carolina State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000Oklahoma State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000San Antonio Area OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000Tennessee/Knoxville Area OfficeCHDO TA

$200,000Texas State OfficeCHDO TA

$50,000Virginia State OfficeCHDO TA

$2,925,000 SubTotal by Program:

$50,000Arkansas State OfficeHOME TA

$158,300California State OfficeHOME TA

$50,000Florida State OfficeHOME TA

$69,500Georgia State OfficeHOME TA

$50,000Hawaii State OfficeHOME TA

$50,000Houston TexasHOME TA

$80,000Illinois State OfficeHOME TA
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Amount Received

Winners by Grantee, Field Office, Program
SF 424 TA SuperNOFA  2008

Wednesday, September 09, 2009 12:15:20 PM

Program Name Field Office

$50,000Indiana State OfficeHOME TA

$69,500Jacksonville Area OfficeHOME TA

$148,000Kentucky State OfficeHOME TA

$165,000Los Angeles Area OfficeHOME TA

$50,000Louisiana State OfficeHOME TA

$50,000Maryland State OfficeHOME TA

$150,000Mississippi State OfficeHOME TA

$750,000NationalHOME TA

$100,000New York State OfficeHOME TA

$119,500North Carolina State OfficeHOME TA

$50,000Oklahoma State OfficeHOME TA

$50,000Pittsburgh Area OfficeHOME TA

$75,000San Antonio Area OfficeHOME TA

$50,000South Carolina State OfficeHOME TA

$46,300Tennessee/Knoxville Area OfficeHOME TA

$123,200Texas State OfficeHOME TA

$100,000Virginia State OfficeHOME TA

$50,000Wisconsin State OfficeHOME TA

$2,704,300 SubTotal by Program:

$30,000Arkansas State OfficeHOMELESS T

$30,000Connecticut State OfficeHOMELESS T

$15,000Houston TexasHOMELESS T

$65,000Illinois State OfficeHOMELESS T

$15,000Indiana State OfficeHOMELESS T

$165,000Los Angeles Area OfficeHOMELESS T

$30,000Louisiana State OfficeHOMELESS T

$30,000Mississippi State OfficeHOMELESS T

$30,000South Carolina State OfficeHOMELESS T

$30,000Tennessee/Knoxville Area OfficeHOMELESS T

$22,500Wisconsin State OfficeHOMELESS T

$462,500 SubTotal by Program:

$309,320NationalHOPWA TA

$309,320 SubTotal by Program:

$6,701,120Grantee Grand Total:
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Amount Received

Winners by Grantee, Field Office, Program
SF 424 TA SuperNOFA  2008

Wednesday, September 09, 2009 12:15:20 PM

Program Name Field Office

Urban Economic Development Association

    of Wisconsin, Inc. (UEDA)

130  

$22,500Wisconsin State OfficeHOMELESS T

$22,500 SubTotal by Program:

$22,500Grantee Grand Total:

Wisconsin Partnership for

   Housing Development, Inc.

086  

$50,000Wisconsin State OfficeHOME TA

$50,000 SubTotal by Program:

$50,000Grantee Grand Total:
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